Rangliste Bikerennen Altstatten vom 01.09.2019

U7 (m)

Rang

245
156
223
250
317
249
259
225
202
302
204
313
305
273
214

Name

Rass Levin (2013, Pitasch)
Sageder Moritz (2013, Hard)
Burgard Leo (2013, Feldkirch)
Gmeiner Kai (2013, Dornbirn)
Planchet Julian (2013, Oberriet)
Gmeiner Tim (2013, Dornbirn)

Willi Nino (2013, Gais)

Lagler Rubin (2013, Feldkirch)
Méaser Jonathan (2013, Hard)
Loher Davin (2013, Altstatten)
Lechner Jannik (2013, Schwarzach)
Nef Raphael (2014, Igis)

Veljovic Matteo (2014, Fussach)
Tessadri Samuel (2015, Wolfurt)
Van Den Eeckhout Nils (2014, Felsberg)

Team

Danis Bike Team

RV Djs Bikeshop Hard
MTB-Team Hohenems
RV-Dornbirn

RV-Dornbirn

MTB-Team Hohenems

RV DJs Bikeshop Simplon Hard
RV DJs Bikeshop Simplon Hard
Lindi-Bike Race Team

RV DJ's Bikeshop Simplon Hard
RV DJs Bikeshop Simplon Hard
Bike Racing Sarganserland

1

01:237
01:31.2
01:313
01:42.9
01:485
01:443
01:50.7
01:46.4
01:516
01:49.1
01:56.6
01:53.7
02:196
03:07.3
04:30.8

2

01:27.7
01:25.1
01:255
01:376
01:36.2
01:38.0
01:35.3
01:37.0
01:345
01:435
01:516
01:56.8
03:005
03:15.3
02:09.1

3

01:32.0
01:29.8
01:32.9
01:346
01:305
01:34.2
01:333
01:385
01:40.3
01:44.7
01:49.1
01:50.4

Gesamt

04:234
04:26.1
04:29.7
04:55.0
04:55.2
04:56.5
04:59.4
05:01.9
05:06.3
05:174
05:373
05:40.9
(05:20.1)
(06:22.7)
(06:39.9)



